
3.02

2.80

2.85

2.92

3.25

3.26

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 DC 5(T)

Trp 355(A)

Leu 358(A)

Edo 902(A)

Arg 503(A)

Lys 371(A)

Glu 354(A)

Asp 113(A)


